M ONTARIO ONTARIO
CREATIF

v

CREATES

175 Bloor Street East
South Tower, Suite 501
Toronto, ON M4W 3R8
ontariocreates.ca

AcceleratiON

An Entrepreneurship Initiative for

Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

Funding Recipients (2023-24)

2537176 Ontario Inc

4Sound Music

50/50 Performing Arts Collective
Abel Maxwell International Inc.
Achieve Dreams Studio Inc.

Afrique Like Me Inc.

Afrofest Sudbury

Aim Nation Inc.

Also Known Worldwide Inc.

Beatchild Productions

Caliban Arts Theatre Inc.

Concerts Fanatic Inc.
DIGIMILLENNIALS MEDIA COMPANIES INC.
Dreamspace Creative Inc.

Ensemble Non-Profit

filltheBLNK Community

FINGERPAINT PRODUCTIONS

Golly Geng Inc.

HNTRS CLUB INC

House of Neptune Entertainment Ltd.
Impact Gospel Recordings Incorporated
Ishkode Records Inc.

Kilimandjaro Radio & UJ Events Communications
Luvlife4life Inc.

New Level Artist Development Inc.
Red Music Rising Inc

RedDoor Collective Inc.

Renascence Entertainment Inc.

Sean Jones Music

SHIFTER Agency Inc

The JAMVICK Group

TNB Beatz Productions

Urban Communications Group
VibeNextDoor

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$17,000.00
$9,500.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$15,000.00
$18,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$13,000.00
$20,000.00
$17,000.00
$4,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$17,000.00
$16,000.00
$4,500.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$8,500.00
$8,000.00
$3,500.00
$6,500.00



