

AcceleratiON

An Entrepreneurship Initiative for Black- and Indigenous-Owned Music Businesses

Funding Recipients (2023-24)

2527176 2 4 1 1	¢0.000.00
2537176 Ontario Inc	\$8,000.00
4Sound Music	\$8,000.00
50/50 Performing Arts Collective	\$17,000.00
Abel Maxwell International Inc.	\$9,500.00
Achieve Dreams Studio Inc.	\$20,000.00
Afrique Like Me Inc.	\$20,000.00
Afrofest Sudbury	\$10,000.00
Aim Nation Inc.	\$7,000.00
Also Known Worldwide Inc.	\$15,000.00
Beatchild Productions	\$18,000.00
Caliban Arts Theatre Inc.	\$6,000.00
Concerts Fanatic Inc.	\$7,000.00
DIGIMILLENNIALS MEDIA COMPANIES INC.	\$8,000.00
Dreamspace Creative Inc.	\$10,000.00
Ensemble Non-Profit	\$15,000.00
filltheBLNK Community	\$10,000.00
FINGERPAINT PRODUCTIONS	\$13,000.00
Golly Geng Inc.	\$20,000.00
HNTRS CLUB INC	\$17,000.00
House of Neptune Entertainment Ltd.	\$4,500.00
Impact Gospel Recordings Incorporated	\$5,000.00
Ishkode Records Inc.	\$10,000.00
Kilimandjaro Radio & UJ Events Communications	\$10,000.00
Luvlife4life Inc.	\$7,000.00
New Level Artist Development Inc.	\$5,000.00
Red Music Rising Inc	\$17,000.00
RedDoor Collective Inc.	\$16,000.00
Renascence Entertainment Inc.	\$4,500.00
Sean Jones Music	\$20,000.00
SHIFTER Agency Inc	\$20,000.00
The JAMVICK Group	\$8,500.00
TNB Beatz Productions	\$8,000.00
Urban Communications Group	\$3,500.00
VibeNextDoor	\$6,500.00
	, -,